PG21 Advanced
Door Alarm Series
•	Two selectable arming modes –
1.	Always armed mode – when key is turned counter
clockwise to the disarm position, the key cannot be
removed. To remove key, turn back to arm mode, thus
keeping unit armed always
2.	Standard arming mode – when key is inserted turning

“call-box-like” blue light
•	Status Indicator
ORDERING INFORMATION:
PG21MSS Metallic Silver finish with strobe (vivid orange)
PG21MBS Metallic Bronze finish with strobe (vivid orange)
PG21MSS-BL Metallic Silver finish with strobe (blue light)
PG21MBS-BL Metallic Bronze finish with strobe (blue light)
ACCESSORIES:
CEM Mortise cylinder for interior arming/disarming
CEM Rim cylinder for exterior arming/disarming
BATTERY LIFE 2 ½ years standby typical; 200 alarm sequences